

T S 02 OF 2018

Order No. 37

Dated: 22-08---2025

Today is fixed for hearing with drow petition u/s 151 &u/s 29 &134 and service copy .

Both parties are taken no steps .

Due to resolution of local bar association .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 09-12- 2025 for hearing with drow petition u/s 151 &u/s 29 &134 and service copy .

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore